
New Product Release

Release Date: 01-01-2019
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LPWC 
Large Ceiling Heater
Designed for Commercial 
and Industrial Applications

Now Comes with Standard Tamperproof 
Disconnect Switch with Heat & Fan Only Modes.

No Wall Space. No Problem.
Offering a high-capacity, heavy-duty ceiling 
heater where wall space is not available. 
Bring the heat.

NEW
Improved
Design



LPWC 
Large Ceiling Heater
Designed for 
Commercial & 
Industrial Applications

New Product Release

Ceiling Mounting Design 

Now Includes Heat/Fan/Off Tamperproof 
Disconnect Switch 

Original Pic-A-Watt® Element

Multiple Wattage Options, to Tailor to 
a Room’s Specific Heating Requirements

Patented Smart Limit Protection®

Long Life Unit Bearing Motor

5-Bladed Aluminum Fan

Available in White and Almond Finishes

Optional Field Installed Tamperproof
Thermostat Kit Available (LPWCT-1-TP)

WARRANTY
5-Year Limited Warranty

Refined To Make Commercial 
& Industrial Spaces More Comfortable
Refined Comfort For Businesses Including Disconnect Switch

Advanced Features for Ease of Use & Energy Savings

MODEL WATTS

1250•1500•1750•2000•2250•2750

2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000•4500
2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000

2000•3000•4000

SHIP WEIGHT lbs

19 lbs
19 lbs

19 lbs
19 lbs

LPW2445C-W
LPW2740C-W

LPW1227C-W
LPW2040C-W

240
277

120
208

VOLTS AMPS

10.4-22.9
10.8-19.2
9.4-16.7
7.2-14.4

Ordering Information

NEW
Improved
Design

Selectable Wattage – Tailor the heater to an area’s specific requirements

Includes Tamperproof Disconnect Switch – With Heat & Fan Only modes

Optional Thermostat Kit – Field installed tamperproof kit available

Built-In Fan Delay – Dissipates heat from high mass Steel Fin Element 
increasing efficiency


