

# NPR



**New Product Release** 



Release Date: 01-01-2019

## **LPWC**

Large Ceiling Heater Designed for Commercial and Industrial Applications Now Comes with Standard Tamperproof Disconnect Switch with Heat & Fan Only Modes.

### No Wall Space. No Problem.

Offering a high-capacity, heavy-duty ceiling heater where wall space is not available. Bring the heat.











### **LPWC**

Large Ceiling Heater Designed for Commercial & Industrial Applications

Ceiling Mounting Design

Now Includes Heat/Fan/Off Tamperproof Disconnect Switch

Original Pic-A-Watt® Element

Multiple Wattage Options, to Tailor to a Room's Specific Heating Requirements

Patented Smart Limit Protection®

Long Life Unit Bearing Motor

5-Bladed Aluminum Fan

Available in White and Almond Finishes

Optional Field Installed Tamperproof Thermostat Kit Available (LPWCT-1-TP)

### WARRANTY

5-Year Limited Warranty





**New Product Release** 



# Refined To Make Commercial & Industrial Spaces More Comfortable

### Refined Comfort For Businesses

### Including Disconnect Switch





### **Advanced Features for Ease of Use & Energy Savings**



Selectable Wattage – Tailor the heater to an area's specific requirements

Includes Tamperproof Disconnect Switch – With Heat & Fan Only modes

Optional Thermostat Kit - Field installed tamperproof kit available

**Built-In Fan Delay –** Dissipates heat from high mass Steel Fin Element increasing efficiency

#### Ordering Information

MODEL	VOLTS	WATTS	AMPS	SHIP WEIGHT Ibs
LPW1227C-W	120	1250•1500•1750•2000•2250•2750	10.4-22.9	19 lbs
LPW2040C-W	208	2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000	10.8-19.2	19 lbs
LPW2445C-W	240	2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000•4500	9.4-16.7	19 lbs
LPW2740C-W	277	2000•3000•4000	7.2-14.4	19 lbs

